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Billing Address  
  

Accounts Payable Email  

COMPANY CONTACT DETAILS 

PQ General Advertising 

BOOKING FORM 

1 Issue 3 Issues* 4 Issues* 2 Issues* 

Return your completed form and press ready material by email to  

melissa.hubbard@planning.org.nz—pleaser refer to submission  

deadlines outline here 

Full Name  
  

Phone  
  

Email  
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                      Gold     (Outside Back) 

                      Silver    (Inside Front) 

                      Bronze  (Inside Back) 

 

Full Page 

Half Page      (Horizontal / Vertical 

Third Page    (Horizontal / Vertical 

    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

To appear in the following issue/s

DISPLAY ADVERTISING REQUEST 

*All prices shown are GST inclusive and price per insertion.  Premium advertising is subject to availability.   All material is subject to the editorial approval.  Add positioning is up to the publishers discretion.  

Premium 

Full Page  

  $1795  

  $1695  

  $1595  

  $1295  

  $  895  

  $  595   

 

 

  Mar 

  $1645  

  $1545  

  $1445  

  $1145  

  $  805  

  $  535    

 

 
 

 

  Jun 

  $1555  

  $1455  

  $1355  

  $1255  

  $  765  

  $  505   

 

 
 

 

  Sep 

  $1475  

  $1375  

  $1275  

  $1175  

  $  715  

  $  475   

 

 
 

 

  Dec 

    

https://www.planning.org.nz/ModularPage?Action=View&ModularPage_id=1000050

