



## **BOOKING FORM**

PQ General Advertising

Return your completed form and press ready material by email to melissa.hubbard@planning.org.nz—pleaser refer to submission deadlines outline <a href="mailto:here">here</a>

## **COMPANY CONTACT DETAILS**

Company		
Billing Address		
Accounts Payable Email		
ORDERED BY		
Full Name		
Phone		
Email		

## **DISPLAY ADVERTISING REQUEST**

		1 Issue		2 lss	2 Issues*		3 Issues*		4 Issues*	
Premium Full Page	Gold (Outside Back) Silver (Inside Front) Bronze (Inside Back)	0 0	\$1795 \$1695 \$1595	0 0	\$1645 \$1545 \$1445	0 0	\$1555 \$1455 \$1355	0 0	\$1475 \$1375 \$1275	
Full Page Half Page Third Page	(Horizontal / Vertical (Horizontal / Vertical	0	\$1295 \$ 895 \$ 595	0	\$1145 \$ 805 \$ 535	0	\$1255 \$ 765 \$ 505	0 0	\$1175 \$ 715 \$ 475	
To appear in the following issue/s		0	Mar	0	Jun	0	Sep	0	Dec	